L 100000 40110

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	•	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
		•
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
· (Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	neì
(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	··-,
· (Dr	ocument Number)	
(50	,ourners (turnber)	
Certified Copies	Codificatos	of Ctatus
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•		
	•	
•		ľ
<i>F</i>	A. LUN	т
•	APR 14 2010	
FY	AAAIN	



200175124582

04/12/10--01052--010 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SURJECT: Alaska	Wild Adventures LLC.		
JOHN LOTT		ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
Glenn R. Day	ris		
		Name of Person	
Alaska Wild A	Adventures, LLC.		
		Firm/Company	
1673 Chatfiel	d Place		20
		Address	F.C. 5
Orlando, Flor	ida 32814		APR I
		y/State and Zip Code	SOFT N
glennakwildad	dventures@gmail.com		
<u>-</u>	E-mail address: (to be used to	for future annual report notification)	I: 25
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	25 IDA
Glenn R. Davis		at (407) 509-1927	
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

•		
	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	Sales animals of a sealed Limited Lightlity Compa	
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1673 Chatfield Place	1673 Chatfield Place	
Orlando, Florida 32814	Orlando, Florida 32814	
	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's: Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
	of the registered agent are:	<u></u>
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	of the registered agent are:	FILED
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	of the registered agent are: Name Name	FILED
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Glenn R. Davis 1673 Chatfield Pla	of the registered agent are: Name Name	FILED
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Glenn R. Davis 1673 Chatfield Pla	of the registered agent are: Name	FILED

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	TALLAHASS
MGRM	Glenn R. Davis	me
	1673 Chatfield Place	77.0
	Orlando, Florida 32814	99
		<u>Ş</u> m
MGR	Flora Jeni Davis	
	1673 Chatfield Place	_
	Orlando, Florida 32814	
LE V: Effective date, if other tha	n the date of filing:	(OPTIO
LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date medays after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ust be specific and cannot be more that	an five business d
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance w of this document that the facts state	nember or an authorized representative of a constitutes an affirmation under the penalties are true.)	an five business dan member.
LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date medays after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a median of this document	tember or an authorized representative of a constitutes an affirmation under the penalties and herein are true.)	an five business dan member.
EV: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date medays after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mean of this document that the facts state Glenn R. Davis	nember or an authorized representative of a constitutes an affirmation under the penalties are true.)	an five business dan member.
LE V: Effective date, if other that ective date is listed, the date medays after the date of filing.) REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a medical of this document that the facts state	tember or an authorized representative of a constitutes an affirmation under the penalties and herein are true.)	an five business dan member.

Page 2 of 2